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CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER
Check or Draft
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Payee
NEWPORT GROUP TRUST COMPANY
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
BROWN, TAWANA
ACOSTA, JOSE
PENNINGTON, JOHN
LYONS, A'TREACIA
OSTEEN, LEWIS D
GMHA
USSERY, MATTIE R
ROBERTS, SANDRICKA R
MITCHELL, CONNIE
ROSIER, JESSICA L
SHIPPEY, BROOKS
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
GA. CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE CO
AAA POOL SUPPLY INC
ADVANCED DISPOSAL
BENNETT FIRE PRODUCTS CO, INC
BIZZYBEE EXTERMINATORS
BROOKS-BERRY-HAYNIE & ASSOCIAT
BUICE'S GARAGE, INC.
CINTAS CORPORATION 226
CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY Co.

CITY OF FORSYTH
EVERGREEN PROPANE, LLC
GEORGIA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE
GEORGIA HARDWARE COMPANY
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS AS
GRESCO UTILITY SUPPLIES, INC.
GRIFFIN LUMBER& HARDWARE
CHARLES GRINSTEAD,CPA,PC
HAM'S NAPA AUTO PARTS
HOFSTADTER AND ASSOCIATES, INC
HUTCHINSON AUTO MALL
KENNY'S REPAIR SERVICE, INC.
MACON DOOR & HARDWARE
MIDDLE GEORGIA REGIONAL COMMIS
MONROE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MONROE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MONROE COUNTY REPORTER
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
RAFFIELD TIRE-MASTER
SHRED MONSTER

Amount
601.62
14,620.35
2,086.26
104.25
11.43
136.66
132.28
54.68
200.04
185.99
37.76
24.86
24.86
23.37
25.00
193.52
25.00
19.15
344.96
468.00
104.00
1,857.60
175.00
533.59
58.01
33,977.88
1,045.62
250.00
25.98
160.00
3,655.44
65.95
5,625.00
114.75
1,000.00
148.68
595.36
90.30
2,285.03
99.00
1,284.48
1,071.50
95.57
462.88
35.00
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BANK-DRAFT000001

0OSG/SOUTHDATA
SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOG
THE HOME CITY ICE COMPANY
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
ANTHEM BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHI
VOID CHECK
GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
CHECK TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT  TOTAL:
Grand Total

830.55
781.62
161.20
22,682.78
526.92
39,822.17
0.00

88.54
174.90
121,633.67
17,571.67
139,205.34



